1. [Public servants like teachers, health care workers and others should be fired from their jobs if they insist on wearing religious symbols and clothing at wor
Here's a few statements about issues in the news. Please tell me if you personally strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly disagree.

Gender EDUCATION DEM B DEM A DEM C
Total Male Female 18-34 HS Post Sec Univ Grad Use social Use social Use social | Use social Use the Use the Use the Use the Visit social | Visit social | Visit social | Visit social Active Passive Inactive

media- media- media- | media-Never| internet- | internet- | internet- | internet- | networking | networking | networking | networking
Daily/few | Weekly/few | About once Daily/few |Weekly/few | Aboutonce |  Never sites- sites- | sites-About | sites-Never

Base: All Respondents 1035 483 552 236 421 378 75 241 449 270 300 172 167 396 978 a4 6 7 553 167 96 219 331 249 455
Weighted

Public servants like teachers, health care

workers and others should be fired from their

jobs if they insist on wearing religious symbols
2od clothing ot worl

strongly agree
9% 13% 6% 6% 10% 1% 15% 8% 10% 7% 11% 5% 7% 1% 9% 8% 21% - 9% 9% 13% 9% 10% 7% 10%
B c I X K P P K
Somewhat agree 198 112 87 47 83 68 26 75 72 26 53 27 32 86 177 16 1 4 105 28 2 41 56 43 99
19% 2% 16% 16% 2% 19% 23% 21% 18% 16% 18% 16% 20% 2% 18% 35% 1% 44% 18% 17% 28% 19% 17% 18% 21%
B B N* P P R*
Somewhat disagree 260 113 147 63 109 88 20 93 112 35 7 4 40 104 245 11 2 2 129 48 19 64 73 58 130
25% 23% 28% 2% 29% 24% 18% 26% 28% 2% 23% 26% 25% 26% 25% 24% 32% 2% 23% 30% 2% 30% 2% 23% 28%
¥ K P P B
strongly disagree 480 213 267 161 152 167 49 160 183 88 147 92 77 164 459 16 2 3 288 69 33 89 166 127 188
46% 42% 50% 56% 40% 46% 44% 45% 45% 55% 48% 53% 48% 41% 47% 34% 36% 34% 50% 44% 38% 42% 50% 51% 41%
A DE * GH M * * * U * X X
Summary
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat agree) 295 176 119 64 122 108 43 104 111 37 86 36 44 129 269 19 2 4 155 42 36 62 %0 62 143
28% 35% 2% 2% 32% 30% 38% 29% 27% 23% 28% 21% 27% 32% 28% 42% 32% 44% 27% 26% 1% 29% 27% 25% 31%
B c I X B P P RS*
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly disagree) 740 326 414 224 261 255 69 254 295 123 219 136 117 268 704 27 4 6 418 117 52 153 239 185 317
72% 65% 78% 78% 68% 70% 62% 71% 73% 7% 72% 79% 73% 68% 72% 58% 68% 56% 73% 74% 59% 71% 73% 75% 69%
a b B F M ¥ P P T T ¥

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,I/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/3
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,I/K/L/M,N/O/P/Q,R/S/T/UN/W/3
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*
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